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Sunday     11:00 am Lanes 1 - 12
Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: Individual
Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Cami Jefferies 1 758 644 758 153.00
2 Tiffinay Hager 2 723 657 723 122.00
3 Lakia Badger 3 721 556 721 106.00
4 Mallory Tobbe 4 715 682 715 96.00
5 Crystal Rainer 5 713 557 713 88.00
6 Kandice Duke 6 709 613 709 82.00
7 Veleda Hare 7 708 591 708 77.00
8 Brandy Schuler 8 703 553 703 72.00
9 Toni Harvill 9 701 623 701 68.00
10 Amy Fossum 10 700 580 700 64.00
11 Jeni Bywater $-15.00 11 697 553 697 47.00
12 Patti Callison 12 696 600 696 45.00
13 Sena McKnight 13 694 535 694 43.00
14 Shari Greenwalt 14 686 584 686 41.00
15 Kelsey Strand 15 682 520 682 39.00
16 Pat French 16 680 545 680 36.00
16 Denise Thorne 16 680 515 680 36.00
18 Amanda Moore 18 679 586 679 32.00
18 Brandi Hawkins 18 679 589 679 32.00
20 Lisa Hutchison 20 673 514 673 28.00
20 Diana Cavins 20 673 556 673 28.00
22 Dallas Head 22 672 558 672 25.00
23 Darla McCallister 23 665 524 665
24 Mary VanderSchaaf 24 661 511 661
25 Kimberly Erskine 25 660 525 660
26 Tami Merlette 26 658 493 658
27 McKayla Bobiner 27 657 564 657
28 Diana Hall 28 656 521 656
29 Betty Wentworth 29 655 547 655
30 Amanda Colson 30 652 625 652
31 Amy McDonald 31 651 615 651
31 Carol Long 31 651 525 651
33 Kamiko Seay 33 647 551 647
34 Shawnda Adams 34 646 478 646
35 Leanna Pierce 35 645 510 645
36 Taylor Rainey 36 641 515 641
37 Jacque Fernandez 37 639 480 639
38 Cheyenne Hudson 38 638 590 638
39 Victoria Watkins 39 635 491 635
39 Sally Sue 39 635 518 635
39 April Robinson 39 635 509 635
42 Tawnia Bryant 42 634 499 634
42 Shantel Romero 42 634 505 634
44 Kelsie White 44 632 620 632
44 Kym Son 44 632 542 632
46 Michelle Welch 46 630 507 630
47 Loren Bywater $-15.00 47 629 512 629
48 Kelsee Larson 48 628 484 628
49 Kendra Brown 49 627 513 627
50 Mikayla Jones 50 626 479 626
50 Kaylyn Decker 50 626 548 626
52 Tasha Groves 52 625 577 625
52 Sara Gneiting 52 625 496 625
54 Lana Tripp 54 624 462 624
54 Amy Campbell 54 624 480 624
56 Roshy Welch 56 623 470 623
57 Jamie Stewart $-15.00 57 622 460 622
58 Jackie Selders 58 621 459 621
58 Lorie Lancaster 58 621 456 621
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Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

60 Julie Finup 60 620 452 620
60 Donna Johnson 60 620 503 620
62 Brittney Rhodes 62 619 487 619
62 Karen Herzberg 62 619 457 619
64 Mariah Kitching 64 617 455 617
64 Kathy Abel 64 617 461 617
66 Ashley Marks 66 615 489 615
67 Sara Ricks 67 614 479 614
68 Heather Brass 68 613 460 613
68 Kelly Wright 68 613 451 613
68 Derry Smith $-10.00 68 613 454 613
71 Kenna Rocco 71 610 454 610
71 Shelley Holyoak 71 610 445 610
73 Samantha Cecil 73 609 465 609
73 Nickie Duff 73 609 441 609
73 Shawna Sprague 73 609 444 609
73 Brenda Alftin 73 609 477 609
73 Brenda Breezee 73 609 501 609
78 Shaylin Ridener 78 607 493 607
78 Jayd Saighman 78 607 463 607
80 Gail McCallister 80 606 441 606
80 JoDee Barber 80 606 456 606
82 Denise Henderson 82 605 443 605
82 Annette Law 82 605 509 605
84 Nicole Poyner 84 604 562 604
84 Tobi Johnson 84 604 454 604
86 Debbie Teraguchi 86 603 447 603
86 Vicki Larsen 86 603 450 603
88 Candis Bishoff 88 601 436 601
88 Michelle Spigarelli 88 601 496 601
90 Sara Johnson 90 599 473 599
91 Tammy Carter 91 598 451 598
92 Shelby Schoessler 92 596 455 596
93 Tracey Hoffman 93 593 467 593
94 Carol Lenz 94 592 430 592
94 Bonita Phillips 94 592 430 592
96 Gayle Carreiro 96 589 427 589
96 Erin Roland 96 589 472 589
98 Deanna Peters 98 585 450 585
98 Angel Danz 98 585 438 585
100 Deb Wetherald 100 584 419 584
101 Shirley Montgomery 101 582 417 582
102 Elizabeth Mansfield 102 580 439 580
103 Bev Miles 103 578 425 578
104 Cassie Love 104 576 444 576
105 Stephanie Mansfield 105 575 440 575
106 Linda Takeshita 106 573 438 573
107 Diane Williams 107 571 412 571
107 Teresa Griffith 107 571 436 571
107 Heather Kyle 107 571 511 571
110 Jackie Maupin 110 569 431 569
110 Shuree Smock 110 569 464 569
112 Andrea Gilstrap 112 568 421 568
112 Terri Simpson 112 568 502 568
114 Kristina Alldredge 114 565 445 565
115 Mindy Tracy 115 564 408 564
116 Dani Trappa 116 561 399 561
117 Carmen Mills 117 560 452 560
118 Samantha Fieldstad 118 558 489 558
118 Emie Diamond 118 558 477 558
120 Nita Maier 120 556 415 556
120 Gwen Crill 120 556 412 556
120 Suzanne Harral 120 556 394 556
123 Chris Christianson 123 555 405 555
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Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

123 Deon Fassett $-15.00 123 555 393 555
125 Brenda Macfee 125 554 500 554
126 Renee Hand 126 550 460 550
127 Rebecca Cline 127 549 393 549
128 Barb Remacle 128 547 412 547
128 Taylor Emerson 128 547 403 547
130 Bernie Kissel 130 546 405 546
131 Julie Reeves 131 536 371 536
132 Courtney Luras 132 528 399 528
132 Sarah Culver 132 528 393 528
134 Kindra Lee 134 500 362 500
135 Pam Mazza 135 495 384 495
136 Julie Green 136 493 367 493

Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Division 2

Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Sara Sidwell 1 776 557 776 162.00
2 Kaiya Seibert 2 733 538 733 130.00
3 Cindy Crow 3 728 485 728 114.00
4 Nicole Gilliam 4 727 553 727 103.00
5 Christy Harris 5 708 429 708 95.00
6 Amie Wilcox 6 706 466 706 87.50
6 Connie Austin 6 706 466 706 87.50
8 Sandra Hansen 8 699 429 699 81.00
9 Shelly Williams 9 698 503 698 77.00
10 Amber Carter 10 694 484 694 65.00
10 Diana Rebollozo 10 694 490 694 65.00
12 Monica Bott 12 687 507 687 54.00
13 Sue Haight 13 685 514 685 51.00
13 Bernice Smith 13 685 469 685 51.00
13 Annaka Greene 13 685 454 685 51.00
16 Beth Bresnahan 16 684 456 684 47.00
17 Carol Quaintance 17 682 496 682 46.00
18 Teena McTolman 18 681 498 681 43.00
18 Peggy Jorgensen 18 681 498 681 43.00
20 Tammie Kiser 20 677 461 677 40.00
21 Lacie Hess 21 676 481 676 39.00
22 Virginia Davis 22 674 389 674 37.00
23 Sharon Short 23 672 477 672 35.00
24 Mary Griffin 24 667 478 667 34.00
25 Janine Wilson 25 666 495 666 31.00
25 Rose Roberts 25 666 336 666 31.00
27 Krislyn Canary 27 664 460 664 26.66
27 Janet Rush 27 664 403 664 26.66
27 Rachelle Lancaster 27 664 424 664 26.66
30 Susan Bingham 30 663 447 663
30 Milissa Wilcox 30 663 387 663
32 Brenda Miyake 32 662 461 662
32 Sharon Nielson 32 662 449 662
32 Marcia Griffith 32 662 425 662
32 Cindy Crume 32 662 434 662
36 Elaine Faddis 36 660 465 660
36 Barbara Quinlan 36 660 420 660
38 Lois Tomlinson 38 659 452 659
39 Diana Witten 39 658 418 658
39 Rieley Jones 39 658 484 658
41 Kay Miller 41 657 465 657
42 Donna Allen 42 656 440 656
42 Tara Wood 42 656 464 656
44 Susan Cory 44 652 382 652
45 Chris Weaver 45 651 477 651
45 Tiffany Myers 45 651 474 651
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Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

47 Barbara Wade 47 648 384 648
48 Laura Hamilton 48 647 422 647
48 Michelle Olsen 48 647 476 647
50 Bev Lobb 50 645 423 645
51 Dixie Schroeder 51 644 395 644
51 Debbie Graham 51 644 359 644
51 Linda Young 51 644 380 644
54 Charlene Butt 54 643 442 643
54 Arlyn Cheney 54 643 445 643
56 Brinley Sakota 56 642 459 642
56 Sandy Wade 56 642 432 642
58 Merna Oliver 58 641 425 641
59 Maren Seamons 59 640 427 640
60 Chris Black 60 638 398 638
61 Tammi Hopkins 61 633 387 633
62 Linda Kienlen 62 631 385 631
62 Korey Thornock 62 631 448 631
64 Morgan Breck 64 627 396 627
65 Misty Shalz 65 626 401 626
65 Marilyn Warren 65 626 389 626
67 Angela Dickman 67 625 454 625
68 Colleen Paul 68 624 378 624
68 Bobbie Edwards 68 624 435 624
68 JoAnn Parker 68 624 408 624
71 Megan Hennings 71 623 386 623
72 JackQuilin Hasler 72 622 424 622
72 Marsha Shafft 72 622 451 622
74 Chey Wilson 74 621 327 621
75 Sue Shaddy 75 620 395 620
76 Misty Inglet 76 619 439 619
77 Ida Countryman 77 617 419 617
78 Cassidy Campbell 78 616 403 616
79 Carole Sturgeon 79 615 435 615
80 Julie Gailey 80 614 350 614
80 Sharlisa Caskey 80 614 443 614
80 Debbie Strickler 80 614 344 614
80 Julia Vialpando 80 614 431 614
80 Marla Christiansen 80 614 398 614
85 Sally Otto 85 613 397 613
85 Rosalie Houston 85 613 370 613
87 Denise Anderson 87 612 387 612
88 Jeri Carter 88 611 440 611
89 Margene Willis 89 609 393 609
90 Sharon Jakovac 90 608 416 608
90 Lydia Ashley 90 608 434 608
90 Robyn Hansen 90 608 407 608
93 Abra Kirby 93 607 421 607
93 Aimee Erdmann 93 607 436 607
95 Becky Martindale 95 605 377 605
95 Shalyce Pitcher 95 605 434 605
97 Lorenia Gould 97 604 388 604
98 Jeanne Mills 98 603 336 603
99 Reana Gardner 99 602 368 602
100 Lynette Kiser 100 601 382 601
101 Holly Young 101 600 321 600
101 Trudy Gneiting 101 600 426 600
103 Diane Strolberg $-10.00 103 599 410 599
104 GailAnn Hardwick 104 598 310 598
104 Tonya Cox 104 598 400 598
104 Trina DeForest 104 598 385 598
107 Beth Mason 107 597 384 597
108 Pat Swenson 108 596 383 596
108 Danielle Larsen 108 596 425 596
108 Camille Kennedy 108 596 371 596
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Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

108 Kathy Bowman 108 596 401 596
112 Rosie Seymour 112 594 399 594
112 Dorothy Moon 112 594 315 594
114 Kathi Wansgard 114 593 386 593
114 Tammy Braegger 114 593 395 593
114 Nancy Lewis 114 593 380 593
117 Sabrina Griffith 117 592 403 592
118 Jerry Green 118 591 393 591
118 Alaina Luras 118 591 399 591
120 Melanie Weeks 120 590 368 590
120 Connie Parise 120 590 374 590
122 Kathy Wade 122 589 346 589
122 Michelle Klemish 122 589 415 589
122 Cherie Warr 122 589 379 589
125 Connie Covert 125 588 399 588
125 Doris Brown 125 588 414 588
125 Gloria Griffith 125 588 417 588
128 Larryce Whitmire 128 587 371 587
129 Crystal Haggard 129 586 391 586
129 Joy Westbrook 129 586 352 586
131 Jennifer Watson 131 584 404 584
132 Sofia Corn 132 583 370 583
133 Abbie Hudson 133 582 366 582
134 AnnaPearl Rowell 134 581 332 581
135 Karen Keith 135 580 361 580
135 Heather Myler 135 580 409 580
137 Deb Morton 137 579 378 579
137 Ravena Baker 137 579 291 579
137 Kat Goodson 137 579 378 579
137 Ann Black 137 579 357 579
141 Cindy Tollman 141 578 407 578
142 Marilee Allison 142 577 382 577
143 Suzy Yelverton 143 576 384 576
144 Vernette Sidwell 144 574 403 574
145 Karen Serratos 145 572 365 572
145 Jodi Fulbright 145 572 368 572
147 Heather Murphy 147 570 288 570
148 Frances Skiles 148 569 353 569
149 Treva Beatey 149 567 360 567
149 Beverly Harford 149 567 375 567
149 Kathy Green 149 567 384 567
152 Kayla Luras 152 566 377 566
153 Amy High 153 565 361 565
154 Mari Simmons 154 564 333 564
155 Gerry Hostetler 155 563 374 563
156 MaeKaye Gagnon 156 562 364 562
156 Brenda McRoberts 156 562 337 562
158 Gail Banner 158 560 335 560
159 Cheryl Russell 159 558 342 558
160 Tina Ruberry 160 556 343 556
161 Brigitte Sanow 161 554 302 554
162 Carmen Metzer 162 546 330 546
163 Debbie Kuhn 163 545 320 545
164 Mary Jane Johnson 164 544 334 544
165 Londa Stout 165 541 352 541
166 Jessie Biggerstaff 166 539 329 539
167 Carol Phillips 167 536 278 536
168 Kathy Nakano 168 535 364 535
169 Tori Andersen 169 522 342 522
170 Beverly Warrington 170 519 303 519
171 Eileen Tyler 171 486 270 486
172 JoAnn Silveria 172 480 270 480
173 Dawn Thompson 173 478 295 478
174 Veronica Ellison 174 471 174 471
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PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

175 Pat Reeves 175 234 234
176 Annerose Hernandez 176 210 210
176 Sandi Daegas 176 210 210
178 Jolene Zanutto 178 183 183
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Idaho Gutter Gussie Club11/24/24 Page 1

Sunday     11:00 am Lanes 1 - 12
Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Doubles  Division 1: Individual
Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 S. Wade/S. Greenwalt 1 1443 1131 1443 256.00
2 A. Robinson/B. Hawkins 2 1418 1202 1418 199.50
2 T. Hager/K. White 2 1418 1340 1418 199.50
4 D. Head/K. Brown 4 1416 1188 1416 163.00
5 B. Schuler/K. Erskine 5 1392 1107 1392 145.00
6 J. Fernandez/C. Luras 6 1386 1098 1386 101.00
7 E. Roland/C. Long 7 1376 1133 1376 88.00
8 S. Ridener/C. Bishoff 8 1366 1087 1366 75.00
9 M. Kitching/R. Cline 9 1340 1022 1340 63.00
10 D. McCallister/V. Watkins 10 1335 1050 1335 50.00
11 T. Wood/A. Fossum 11 1334 1022 1334
12 C. Lenz/J. Selders 12 1312 988 1312
13 T. Andersen/T. Hoffman 13 1310 1004 1310
14 R. Hand/M. Tobbe 14 1295 1172 1295
14 K. Seibert/C. Jefferies 14 1295 986 1295
16 L. Hamilton/A. McDonald 16 1289 1028 1289
17 T. DeForest/K. Duke 17 1286 977 1286
18 K. Bowman/S. Johnson 18 1276 955 1276
19 S. Ricks/M. Bobiner 19 1271 1043 1271
20 C. Rainer/S. Cecil 20 1268 968 1268
21 S. Corn/M. Welch 21 1265 929 1265
21 K. Son/T. Bryant 21 1265 1040 1265
23 J. Saighman/K. Larson 23 1258 970 1258
24 E. Mansfield/S. Smock 24 1256 1010 1256
24 J. Bywater/L. Bywater $-15.00 24 1256 995 1256
26 S. Sue/E. Diamond 26 1252 1054 1252
27 D. Williams/L. Tripp 27 1249 928 1249
28 D. Thorne/D. Johnson 28 1248 966 1248
29 N. Maier/L. Badger 29 1247 941 1247
29 S. Mansfield/S. Harral 29 1247 950 1247
31 A. Gilstrap/K. Alldredge 31 1241 974 1241
32 C. Haggard/T. Harvill 32 1236 963 1236
33 C. Tollman/K. Decker 33 1234 985 1234
34 S. Montgomery/M. Spigarelli 34 1230 960 1230
35 E. Faddis/A. Colson 35 1229 1007 1229
36 M. Allison/S. Schoessler 36 1228 892 1228
37 R. Welch/A. Danz 37 1227 927 1227
38 P. Jorgensen/S. Gneiting 38 1222 910 1222
39 A. Luras/S. Romero 39 1221 900 1221
40 J. Wilson/C. Hudson 40 1217 998 1217
40 K. Rocco/D. Hall 40 1217 926 1217
42 S. Culver/V. Hare 42 1209 957 1209
43 H. Myler/K. Herzberg 43 1208 875 1208
44 B. Miles/M. Shafft 44 1195 871 1195
45 G. Crill/B. Alftin 45 1189 913 1189
46 K. Green/D. Cavins 46 1183 883 1183
46 A. Marks/T. Simpson 46 1183 991 1183
48 D. Fassett/J. Stewart $-15.00 48 1157 833 1157
49 D. Peters/N. Poyner 49 1156 979 1156
50 G. McCallister/L. Pierce 50 1148 848 1148
51 P. Mazza/J. Barber 51 1140 879 1140
52 G. Hostetler/J. Green 52 1139 824 1139
53 B. Kissel/A. Moore 53 1135 901 1135
54 V. Larsen/A. Law 54 1134 885 1134
54 S. Fieldstad/T. Groves 54 1134 1017 1134
56 T. Johnson/T. Myers 56 1132 805 1132
57 T. Rainey/J. Maupin 57 1128 864 1128
58 D. Teraguchi/K. Seay 58 1126 874 1126
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Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

59 T. Emerson/B. Breezee 59 1124 872 1124
60 L. Takeshita/T. Griffith 60 1123 853 1123
61 C. Mills/B. Rhodes 61 1104 864 1104
62 K. Lee/B. Macfee 62 1073 881 1073
63 S. McKnight/B. Wentworth 63 1064 797 1064

Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Division 2

Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 D. Morton/K. Strand 1 1347 984 1347 242.00
1 A. Greene/I. Countryman 1 1347 918 1347 242.00
3 A. Black/T. Carter 3 1342 973 1342 191.00
4 C. Kennedy/A. Dickman 4 1340 944 1340 172.00
5 L. Tomlinson/S. Holyoak 5 1337 965 1337 157.00
6 A. Wilcox/M. Shalz 6 1333 868 1333 109.00
7 D. Rebollozo/H. Brass 7 1320 963 1320 99.50
7 L. Hess/D. Graham 7 1320 840 1320 99.50
9 C. Sturgeon/D. Allen 9 1319 923 1319 89.00
10 J. Rush/B. Quinlan 10 1318 817 1318 83.00
11 C. Austin/M. Oliver 11 1312 856 1312 76.00
12 D. Strickler/K. Miller 12 1311 849 1311 70.00
13 S. Caskey/N. Duff 13 1299 960 1299 63.00
14 A. Cheney/B. Miyake 14 1298 899 1298 57.00
15 C. Love/C. Crume 15 1295 935 1295 50.00
16 S. Sprague/R. Jones 16 1294 955 1294
17 D. Henderson/C. Crow 17 1289 884 1289
18 M. Bott/B. Lobb 18 1283 881 1283
19 A. Carter/D. Thompson 19 1281 888 1281
20 P. French/L. Kienlen 20 1279 898 1279
21 D. Moon/M. Breck 21 1277 767 1277
22 C. Black/T. Braegger 22 1272 834 1272
22 B. Harford/M. Klemish 22 1272 906 1272
24 T. Hopkins/P. Callison 24 1267 925 1267
25 S. Jakovac/M. VanderSchaaf 25 1266 924 1266
26 J. Green/K. Canary 26 1263 861 1263
27 S. Cory/P. Swenson 27 1260 777 1260
28 L. Gould/C. Quaintance 28 1259 857 1259
29 G. Griffith/S. Griffith 29 1258 898 1258
30 S. Otto/V. Ellison 30 1254 741 1254
30 L. Ashley/M. Warren 30 1254 843 1254
32 R. Houston/C. Christianson 32 1252 859 1252
32 C. Campbell/B. Wade 32 1252 775 1252
34 R. Roberts/F. Skiles 34 1250 704 1250
35 T. Ruberry/M. Simmons 35 1247 803 1247
36 M. Christiansen/M. Hennings 36 1246 793 1246
36 D. Kuhn/B. Edwards 36 1246 832 1246
38 D. Wetherald/A. High 38 1242 873 1242
38 A. Rowell/K. Wade 38 1242 750 1242
40 M. Weeks/M. Jones 40 1240 871 1240
41 M. Gagnon/A. Hernandez 41 1236 828 1236
42 B. Martindale/S. Yelverton 42 1235 815 1235
43 B. Bresnahan/M. Griffin 43 1234 817 1234
43 R. Gardner/T. Beatey 43 1234 793 1234
45 R. Lancaster/L. Lancaster 45 1233 828 1233
46 N. Gilliam/J. Vialpando 46 1227 870 1227
46 M. Seamons/M. Inglet 46 1227 834 1227
48 S. Nielson/T. McTolman 48 1224 828 1224
49 L. Kiser/T. Kiser 49 1223 788 1223
50 B. McRoberts/B. Remacle 50 1219 859 1219
51 J. Westbrook/J. Silveria 51 1215 771 1215
52 S. Sidwell/V. Sidwell 52 1212 822 1212
53 M. Griffith/J. Hasler 53 1211 776 1211
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54 J. Parker/T. Gneiting 54 1208 818 1208
54 C. Butt/A. Erdmann 54 1208 836 1208
56 G. Banner/J. Reeves 56 1207 817 1207
56 S. Williams/C. Wilson 56 1207 718 1207
58 L. Stout/M. Tracy 58 1202 857 1202
59 S. Bingham/C. Parise 59 1199 767 1199
60 S. Hansen/K. Thornock 60 1198 745 1198
61 G. Hardwick/H. Murphy 61 1195 625 1195
62 R. Baker/K. Nakano 62 1194 735 1194
63 S. Short/C. Covert 63 1192 808 1192
64 J. Mills/C. Weaver 64 1191 750 1191
65 D. Schroeder/M. Wilcox 65 1188 663 1188
65 C. Metzer/D. Witten 65 1188 732 1188
65 N. Lewis/B. Smith 65 1188 759 1188
68 D. Strolberg/D. Smith $-10.00 68 1184 836 1184
69 K. Abel/L. Young 69 1182 762 1182
70 J. Watson/T. Merlette 70 1177 832 1177
71 T. Cox/K. Serratos 71 1176 771 1176
72 J. Carter/R. Seymour 72 1173 807 1173
73 V. Davis/B. Warrington 73 1168 667 1168
74 A. Hudson/C. Paul 74 1166 704 1166
75 K. Keith/B. Sakota 75 1163 761 1163
76 H. Kyle/C. Harris 76 1162 823 1162
77 C. Russell/M. Olsen 77 1157 770 1157
77 D. Anderson/K. Goodson 77 1157 731 1157
79 C. Warr/K. Wright 79 1153 781 1153
80 S. Daegas/S. Haight 80 1152 771 1152
80 R. Hansen/S. Pitcher 80 1152 780 1152
82 B. Sanow/D. Trappa 82 1148 734 1148
83 J. Zanutto/G. Carreiro 83 1145 800 1145
84 B. Mason/J. Biggerstaff 84 1144 721 1144
84 E. Tyler/L. Hutchison 84 1144 769 1144
86 K. Wansgard/S. Shaddy 86 1142 710 1142
86 M. Willis/D. Brown 86 1142 752 1142
88 L. Whitmire/H. Young 88 1139 644 1139
89 A. Campbell/J. Fulbright 89 1136 788 1136
90 P. Reeves/S. Adams 90 1118 716 1118
91 J. Gailey/M. Johnson 91 1114 640 1114
92 J. Finup/D. Larsen 92 1100 761 1100
93 C. Phillips/B. Phillips 93 1085 665 1085
94 A. Kirby/K. Luras 94 1022 647 1022
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Sunday     11:00 am Lanes 1 - 12
Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Teams  Division 1: Individual
Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Bowling Buddies 1 2670 2109 2670 419.00
2 TROUBLE 2 2654 2117 2654 326.00
3 Road Solution $-15.00 3 2634 2049 2634 213.00
3 Sunset Bowl 3 2634 1977 2634 213.00
5 Shhh...It Happens 5 2628 1968 2628 109.00
6 Irish At Heart 6 2597 1985 2597
7 Macfee Electric 7 2585 1931 2585
8 Those Jerks 8 2555 1967 2555
8 Clique Mafia 8 2555 1922 2555
10 Gutterly Ridiculous 10 2501 1901 2501
11 Precision Automotive 11 2479 1855 2479
12 Caldwell Bowl Ladies 12 2465 1796 2465
13 Pack Up The Pins 13 2464 1873 2464
14 Idaho Misfits 14 2463 1944 2463
14 Alley OOps 14 2463 2160 2463
16 Pindale Lanes 16 2459 1805 2459
17 BABs 17 2447 2027 2447
18 Tough Guy Lanes 18 2429 1820 2429
19 Twisted Sisters 19 2426 1841 2426
20 Bowling Friends 20 2422 1786 2422
21 TLT #2 21 2416 1780 2416
22 Pin Pals 22 2411 1949 2411
23 Strike It Rich 23 2406 1824 2406
24 No 10 Pins 24 2403 1917 2403
25 Turtle Herders 25 2397 1731 2397
26 Ten Pin Wigglers 26 2377 2137 2377
27 Top Line Truck 27 2360 1691 2360
28 Shhh It Happens 28 2358 1827 2358
29 Spare Chasers 29 2347 1759 2347
30 Team Miles 30 2317 1741 2317
31 Don's Daisies 31 2302 1645 2302
32 Pickles Place 32 2300 1808 2300
32 Snake River Bowl $-10.00 32 2300 1628 2300
34 Crazy Old Ladies 34 2269 1615 2269

Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: Division 2

Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Sassy Strikers 1 2693 1865 2693 471.00
2 Too Legit to Split 2 2605 1861 2605 387.00
3 Studebaker's Pizza 3 2569 1726 2569 322.00
4 Gutter Girls 4 2568 1806 2568 264.00
5 Quality Motors 5 2566 1822 2566 210.00
6 CES 6 2557 1852 2557 158.00
7 Off The Wall 7 2551 1810 2551 108.00
8 Kiser Custom Welding 8 2543 1703 2543
8 Split Happens 8 2543 1748 2543
10 Amaze Balls 10 2540 1697 2540
11 Abbie's Angels 11 2538 1857 2538
12 Nielson Family Chiropr 12 2502 1692 2502
13 Split Personalities 13 2500 1765 2500
14 Alley Oops 2 14 2492 1697 2492
15 Jolene's Property Mgt 15 2491 1789 2491
16 Westbrook Silver 16 2488 1651 2488
16 Alleyholics 16 2488 1723 2488
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Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

18 Bowling With my Gnomie 18 2478 1773 2478
18 String'n Strikes 18 2478 1788 2478
20 B.A.B.S 20 2459 1763 2459
21 Gutter Dusters 21 2453 1754 2453
22 Lucky Perk 22 2441 1706 2441
23 Dolls & Balls 23 2439 1503 2439
24 B&B Apiaries 24 2437 1465 2437
25 WHAT'S UP 25 2435 1652 2435
26 Dude Ranch 26 2421 1611 2421
27 Alley Cats 27 2419 1594 2419
27 Duff Construction 27 2419 1672 2419
29 7-10 Trouble Makers 29 2417 1712 2417
30 Muffit Misfits 30 2416 1405 2416
31 Snips 31 2415 1587 2415
32 Ten Pin Hens 32 2406 1506 2406
33 Gals With Flare 33 2405 1427 2405
34 Crayne's Comrades 34 2404 1558 2404
35 Cookie Queens 35 2399 1664 2399
36 Kamiah Misfits 36 2394 1347 2394
37 Boozy Bunch 37 2393 1607 2393
38 Laeger Farms 38 2389 1552 2389
39 Freeloaders 39 2383 1588 2383
40 IF Ladies 40 2375 1577 2375
41 Johnny B Truckun 41 2364 1665 2364
42 Canyon Rim Designs 42 2333 1553 2333
43 That's How we Roll 43 2328 1494 2328
44 Bowlseye 44 2324 1523 2324
45 Spare Dreams 45 2321 1478 2321
46 Parker Tree Service 46 2313 1362 2313
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Sunday     11:00 am
Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z All Event #1  Division 1: Individual
Event Balance Event Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Mallory Tobbe 1 1910 1910 122.00
2 Tiffinay Hager 2 1903 1903 100.00
3 Kelsie White 3 1888 1888 86.00
4 Brandi Hawkins 4 1863 1863 74.00
5 Amanda Colson 5 1844 1844 64.00
6 Toni Harvill 6 1827 1827 43.00
7 Cami Jefferies 7 1769 1769 35.00
8 Amy McDonald 8 1733 1733 28.00
9 Kandice Duke 9 1728 1728 20.00
10 Cheyenne Hudson 10 1703 1703 13.00
11 Carol Long 11 1698 1698 5.00
12 Shari Greenwalt 12 1697 1697
13 Patti Callison 13 1692 1692
14 Kaylyn Decker 14 1677 1677
15 April Robinson 15 1660 1660
16 Amy Fossum 16 1649 1649
17 Loren Bywater $-15.00 17 1646 1646
18 Tasha Groves 18 1633 1633
19 Dallas Head 19 1631 1631
20 Amanda Moore 20 1621 1621
21 Victoria Watkins 21 1613 1613
22 Veleda Hare 22 1607 1607
23 Sally Sue 23 1601 1601
24 Kendra Brown 24 1597 1597
25 Cassie Love 25 1591 1591
26 Kimberly Erskine 26 1590 1590
27 Michelle Welch 27 1573 1573
28 McKayla Bobiner 28 1571 1571
29 Crystal Rainer 29 1557 1557
30 Nicole Poyner 30 1544 1544
30 Kym Son 30 1544 1544
32 Candis Bishoff 32 1540 1540
33 Mikayla Jones 33 1538 1538
33 Darla McCallister 33 1538 1538
35 Pat French 35 1530 1530
36 Kamiko Seay 36 1529 1529
37 Samantha Fieldstad 37 1526 1526
38 Tawnia Bryant 38 1523 1523
39 Kelsee Larson 39 1520 1520
40 Shuree Smock 40 1519 1519
41 Heather Brass 41 1516 1516
42 Courtney Luras 42 1498 1498
42 Ashley Marks 42 1498 1498
42 Sara Ricks 42 1498 1498
42 Erin Roland 42 1498 1498
46 Brenda Macfee 46 1494 1494
47 Mary VanderSchaaf 47 1490 1490
47 Emie Diamond 47 1490 1490
49 Heather Kyle 49 1484 1484
49 Samantha Cecil 49 1484 1484
51 Michelle Spigarelli 51 1481 1481
52 Sara Gneiting 52 1478 1478
52 Tracey Hoffman 52 1478 1478
54 Shaylin Ridener 54 1477 1477
55 Terri Simpson 55 1475 1475
56 Jackie Selders 56 1473 1473
57 Lakia Badger 57 1470 1470
57 Leanna Pierce 57 1470 1470
59 Sara Johnson 59 1469 1469
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Event Balance Event Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount

60 Renee Hand 60 1465 1465
61 Brenda Alftin 61 1462 1462
61 Diana Cavins 61 1462 1462
63 Kenna Rocco 63 1449 1449
64 Lisa Hutchison 64 1446 1446
65 Kristina Alldredge 65 1440 1440
66 Sena McKnight 66 1438 1438
67 Donna Johnson 67 1434 1434
68 Diana Hall 68 1427 1427
69 Tami Merlette 69 1424 1424
69 Shawnda Adams 69 1424 1424
69 Taylor Rainey 69 1424 1424
69 Denise Thorne 69 1424 1424
73 Shantel Romero 73 1423 1423
74 Jacque Fernandez 74 1420 1420
75 Shelley Holyoak 75 1418 1418
76 Shirley Montgomery 76 1416 1416
77 Nickie Duff 77 1412 1412
78 Deanna Peters 78 1408 1408
79 Nita Maier 79 1407 1407
80 Tammy Carter 80 1398 1398
81 Karen Herzberg 81 1393 1393
82 Deb Wetherald 82 1385 1385
83 Stephanie Mansfield 83 1382 1382
84 Andrea Gilstrap 84 1380 1380
85 Annette Law 85 1378 1378
86 Elizabeth Mansfield 86 1376 1376
87 Betty Wentworth 87 1373 1373
88 Carmen Mills 88 1371 1371
89 Brittney Rhodes 89 1367 1367
90 Kathy Abel 90 1364 1364
91 Roshy Welch 91 1357 1357
92 Vicki Larsen 92 1356 1356
93 Julie Finup 93 1347 1347
94 Denise Henderson 94 1342 1342
95 Julie Green 95 1341 1341
96 Lana Tripp 96 1336 1336
97 Chris Christianson 97 1330 1330
98 Jayd Saighman 98 1326 1326
99 Linda Takeshita 99 1320 1320
100 Diane Williams 100 1307 1307
101 Rebecca Cline 101 1304 1304
102 JoDee Barber 102 1297 1297
103 Debbie Teraguchi 103 1294 1294
103 Carol Lenz 103 1294 1294
105 Jackie Maupin 105 1293 1293
106 Angel Danz 106 1289 1289
107 Tobi Johnson 107 1288 1288
108 Shawna Sprague 108 1281 1281
109 Gail McCallister 109 1279 1279
110 Sarah Culver 110 1270 1270
111 Pam Mazza 111 1268 1268
111 Teresa Griffith 111 1268 1268
113 Kindra Lee 113 1246 1246
114 Suzanne Harral 114 1244 1244
115 Dani Trappa 115 1235 1235
116 Bonita Phillips 116 1220 1220
117 Bernie Kissel 117 1204 1204
118 Gwen Crill 118 1179 1179
119 Amanda Richan 119

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Cami Jefferies  Idaho Gutter Gussie ClubBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Cami Jefferies  Idaho Gutter Gussie ClubBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Cami Jefferies  Idaho Gutter Gussie ClubBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Cami Jefferies  Idaho Gutter Gussie ClubBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Cami Jefferies  Idaho Gutter Gussie ClubBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Cami Jefferies  Idaho Gutter Gussie ClubBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Cami Jefferies  Idaho Gutter Gussie ClubBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Cami Jefferies  Idaho Gutter Gussie ClubBTM-2023/PRO licensed to Cami Jefferies  Idaho Gutter Gussie Club11/24/24  11:33 am  Page 2 of 4



Idaho Gutter Gussie Club11/24/24 Page 3
Event Balance Event Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount

Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z All Event #1  Division 2: Division 2

Event Balance Event Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Nicole Gilliam 1 1533 1533 117.00
2 Rieley Jones 2 1490 1490 96.00
3 Amber Carter 3 1455 1455 81.00
4 Shelly Williams 4 1447 1447 67.00
5 Peggy Jorgensen 5 1416 1416 43.00
6 Heather Myler 6 1398 1398 33.00
7 Carol Quaintance 7 1373 1373 19.00
7 Kay Miller 7 1373 1373 19.00
9 Lacie Hess 9 1370 1370 5.00
10 Kaiya Seibert 10 1365 1365
11 Tiffany Myers 11 1363 1363
12 Jeri Carter 12 1357 1357
13 Angela Dickman 13 1350 1350
14 Annaka Greene 14 1349 1349
15 Lydia Ashley 15 1344 1344
16 Carole Sturgeon 16 1340 1340
17 Lois Tomlinson 17 1335 1335
18 Korey Thornock 18 1330 1330
19 Charlene Butt 19 1327 1327
20 Donna Allen 20 1320 1320
20 Jennifer Watson 20 1320 1320
20 Diana Rebollozo 20 1320 1320
23 Amie Wilcox 23 1318 1318
24 Shalyce Pitcher 24 1314 1314
25 Aimee Erdmann 25 1313 1313
26 Sharlisa Caskey 26 1302 1302
27 Sharon Short 27 1301 1301
28 Laura Hamilton 28 1298 1298
29 Sara Sidwell 29 1295 1295
30 Brinley Sakota 30 1290 1290
31 Trudy Gneiting 31 1277 1277
32 Cindy Crow 32 1271 1271
33 Doris Brown 33 1262 1262
34 Alaina Luras 34 1260 1260
35 Kathy Bowman 35 1254 1254
36 Tammy Braegger 36 1249 1249
37 Connie Parise 37 1246 1246
38 Ann Black 38 1244 1244
39 Marla Christiansen 39 1243 1243
40 Kathy Green 40 1237 1237
41 JoAnn Parker 41 1233 1233
42 Barbara Quinlan 42 1230 1230
42 Vernette Sidwell 42 1230 1230
44 Chris Black 44 1222 1222
45 Camille Kennedy 45 1218 1218
45 Crystal Haggard 45 1218 1218
47 Tori Andersen 47 1216 1216
47 Susan Bingham 47 1216 1216
47 Morgan Breck 47 1216 1216
50 Janet Rush 50 1210 1210
51 Julia Vialpando 51 1208 1208
51 Rosie Seymour 51 1208 1208
51 Danielle Larsen 51 1208 1208
51 MaeKaye Gagnon 51 1208 1208
55 Sally Otto 55 1205 1205
56 Megan Hennings 56 1202 1202
57 Melanie Weeks 57 1197 1197
58 Frances Skiles 58 1195 1195
59 Cassidy Campbell 59 1194 1194
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Event Balance Event Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount

60 Connie Covert 60 1192 1192
61 Lorenia Gould 61 1191 1191
62 Kayla Luras 62 1175 1175
63 Ida Countryman 63 1172 1172
64 Tammi Hopkins 64 1161 1161
65 Robyn Hansen 65 1159 1159
65 Gerry Hostetler 65 1159 1159
67 Suzy Yelverton 67 1155 1155
67 Christy Harris 67 1155 1155
69 Becky Martindale 69 1150 1150
70 Marilyn Warren 70 1145 1145
71 Sofia Corn 71 1137 1137
72 Linda Kienlen 72 1135 1135
73 Rosalie Houston 73 1134 1134
74 Pat Swenson 74 1122 1122
75 Sandra Hansen 75 1120 1120
76 Margene Willis 76 1119 1119
77 Amy High 77 1114 1114
78 Dixie Schroeder 78 1098 1098
79 Susan Cory 79 1095 1095
80 Debbie Graham 80 1072 1072
81 Dawn Thompson 81 1062 1062
82 Linda Young 82 1040 1040
83 Trina DeForest 83 1037 1037
84 Larryce Whitmire 84 1033 1033
85 Karen Keith 85 1016 1016
86 Dorothy Moon 86 1010 1010
87 Julie Gailey 87 1006 1006
88 Debbie Strickler 88 1002 1002
89 Barbara Wade 89 995 995
90 Mary Jane Johnson 90 990 990
91 Beverly Warrington 91 967 967
92 Eileen Tyler 92 966 966
93 Holly Young 93 909 909
94 Chey Wilson 94 871 871
95 Carol Phillips 95 835 835
96 Annerose Hernandez 96 786 786
97 Kerry Watts 97
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Sunday     11:00 am Lanes 1 - 12
Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z All Event #2  Division 1: Individual
Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Kelsey Strand 1 2142 1656 2142 124.00
2 Brandi Hawkins 2 2133 1863 2133 103.00
3 Brandy Schuler 3 2117 1667 2117 89.00
4 Cami Jefferies 4 2111 1769 2111 79.00
5 Tiffinay Hager 5 2101 1903 2101 70.00
6 Carol Long 6 2076 1698 2076 48.00
7 Jeni Bywater $-15.00 7 2074 1642 2074 42.00
8 Toni Harvill 8 2061 1827 2061 35.00
9 Victoria Watkins 9 2045 1613 2045 29.00
10 April Robinson 10 2038 1660 2038 23.00
11 Candis Bishoff 11 2035 1540 2035 17.00
12 Crystal Rainer 12 2025 1557 2025 11.00
13 Kandice Duke 13 2016 1728 2016 5.00
14 Amy Fossum 14 2009 1649 2009
14 Mallory Tobbe 14 2009 1910 2009
16 Shari Greenwalt 16 2003 1697 2003
17 Loren Bywater $-15.00 17 1997 1646 1997
18 Kimberly Erskine 18 1995 1590 1995
19 Cassie Love 19 1987 1591 1987
20 Patti Callison 20 1980 1692 1980
21 Mikayla Jones 21 1979 1538 1979
22 Heather Brass 22 1975 1516 1975
23 Dallas Head 23 1973 1631 1973
24 Lakia Badger 24 1965 1470 1965
25 Darla McCallister 25 1961 1538 1961
26 Jackie Selders 26 1959 1473 1959
27 Veleda Hare 27 1958 1607 1958
28 Kelsee Larson 28 1952 1520 1952
28 Sally Sue 28 1952 1601 1952
30 Michelle Welch 30 1942 1573 1942
31 Mary VanderSchaaf 31 1940 1490 1940
32 Kendra Brown 32 1939 1597 1939
33 Pat French 33 1935 1530 1935
34 Shawnda Adams 34 1928 1424 1928
34 Tawnia Bryant 34 1928 1523 1928
36 Amanda Colson 36 1925 1844 1925
37 Kelsie White 37 1924 1888 1924
38 Lisa Hutchison 38 1923 1446 1923
39 Mariah Kitching 39 1922 1436 1922
40 Tami Merlette 40 1919 1424 1919
40 Denise Thorne 40 1919 1424 1919
42 Kenna Rocco 42 1917 1449 1917
43 Samantha Cecil 43 1916 1484 1916
43 Nickie Duff 43 1916 1412 1916
45 Sena McKnight 45 1915 1438 1915
46 Shelley Holyoak 46 1913 1418 1913
47 Shirley Montgomery 47 1911 1416 1911
47 Kaylyn Decker 47 1911 1677 1911
49 Sara Ricks 49 1903 1498 1903
50 Amanda Moore 50 1900 1621 1900
51 Jacque Fernandez 51 1897 1420 1897
52 Lorie Lancaster 52 1889 1394 1889
53 Courtney Luras 53 1885 1498 1885
54 Deb Wetherald 54 1880 1385 1880
55 Karen Herzberg 55 1879 1393 1879
56 Ashley Marks 56 1876 1498 1876
57 Leanna Pierce 57 1875 1470 1875
58 Sara Gneiting 58 1865 1478 1865
59 Mindy Tracy 59 1863 1395 1863
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Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

60 Brenda Alftin 60 1858 1462 1858
61 Tracey Hoffman 61 1856 1478 1856
62 Julie Finup 62 1851 1347 1851
63 McKayla Bobiner 63 1850 1571 1850
64 Erin Roland 64 1849 1498 1849
65 Sara Johnson 65 1847 1469 1847
65 Cheyenne Hudson 65 1847 1703 1847
67 Amy McDonald 67 1841 1733 1841
68 Tammy Carter 68 1839 1398 1839
69 Jamie Stewart $-15.00 69 1835 1349 1835
70 Shuree Smock 70 1834 1519 1834
71 Diana Hall 71 1832 1427 1832
71 Kathy Abel 71 1832 1364 1832
73 Nita Maier 73 1830 1407 1830
74 Denise Henderson 74 1828 1342 1828
75 Lana Tripp 75 1822 1336 1822
76 Andrea Gilstrap 76 1821 1380 1821
77 Shaylin Ridener 77 1819 1477 1819
78 Kamiko Seay 78 1817 1529 1817
79 Roshy Welch 79 1816 1357 1816
80 Vicki Larsen 80 1815 1356 1815
81 Kym Son 81 1814 1544 1814
82 Diana Cavins 82 1813 1462 1813
82 Deanna Peters 82 1813 1408 1813
84 Shantel Romero 84 1810 1423 1810
85 Taylor Rainey 85 1802 1424 1802
86 Kristina Alldredge 86 1800 1440 1800
87 Elizabeth Mansfield 87 1799 1376 1799
88 Michelle Spigarelli 88 1796 1481 1796
89 Kelly Wright 89 1794 1308 1794
90 Stephanie Mansfield 90 1787 1382 1787
91 Donna Johnson 91 1785 1434 1785
92 Diane Williams 92 1784 1307 1784
93 Gayle Carreiro 93 1783 1297 1783
94 Derry Smith $-10.00 94 1781 1304 1781
95 Chris Christianson 95 1780 1330 1780
95 Carol Lenz 95 1780 1294 1780
97 Brenda Breezee 97 1778 1454 1778
98 Tasha Groves 98 1777 1633 1777
99 Shawna Sprague 99 1776 1281 1776
100 Gail McCallister 100 1774 1279 1774
101 Rebecca Cline 101 1772 1304 1772
102 Brittney Rhodes 102 1763 1367 1763
103 Debbie Teraguchi 103 1762 1294 1762
104 Jayd Saighman 104 1758 1326 1758
105 Amy Campbell 105 1751 1319 1751
106 JoDee Barber 106 1747 1297 1747
107 Julie Reeves 107 1739 1244 1739
108 Tobi Johnson 108 1738 1288 1738
109 Renee Hand 109 1735 1465 1735
110 Barb Remacle 110 1734 1329 1734
111 Samantha Fieldstad 111 1733 1526 1733
111 Emie Diamond 111 1733 1490 1733
113 Shelby Schoessler 113 1731 1308 1731
114 Suzanne Harral 114 1730 1244 1730
114 Angel Danz 114 1730 1289 1730
116 Linda Takeshita 116 1725 1320 1725
117 Dani Trappa 117 1721 1235 1721
118 Julie Green 118 1719 1341 1719
119 Bev Miles 119 1708 1249 1708
120 Jackie Maupin 120 1707 1293 1707
121 Bonita Phillips 121 1706 1220 1706
122 Betty Wentworth 122 1697 1373 1697
123 Carmen Mills 123 1695 1371 1695
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124 Sarah Culver 124 1675 1270 1675
125 Terri Simpson 125 1673 1475 1673
125 Teresa Griffith 125 1673 1268 1673
127 Nicole Poyner 127 1670 1544 1670
128 Annette Law 128 1666 1378 1666
129 Taylor Emerson 129 1665 1233 1665
130 Heather Kyle 130 1664 1484 1664
131 Kindra Lee 131 1660 1246 1660
132 Brenda Macfee 132 1656 1494 1656
133 Deon Fassett $-15.00 133 1644 1158 1644
134 Bernie Kissel 134 1627 1204 1627
135 Gwen Crill 135 1611 1179 1611
136 Pam Mazza 136 1601 1268 1601
137 Amanda Richan 137

Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z All Event #2  Division 2: Division 2

Event Balance Event HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Sandy Wade 1 2090 1460 2090 122.00
2 Amber Carter 2 2085 1455 2085 103.00
3 Nicole Gilliam 3 2055 1533 2055 92.00
4 Krislyn Canary 4 2054 1442 2054 83.00
5 Beth Bresnahan 5 2051 1367 2051 75.00
6 Annaka Greene 6 2042 1349 2042 69.00
7 Amie Wilcox 7 2038 1318 2038 62.00
8 Shelly Williams 8 2032 1447 2032 56.00
9 Rieley Jones 9 2012 1490 2012 51.00
10 Connie Austin 10 2010 1290 2010 45.00
11 Cindy Crow 11 2000 1271 2000 33.00
12 Sue Haight 12 1996 1483 1996 28.00
13 Janet Rush 13 1993 1210 1993 23.00
14 Christy Harris 14 1992 1155 1992 19.00
15 Bev Lobb 15 1987 1321 1987 14.00
16 Teena McTolman 16 1976 1427 1976 10.00
17 Laura Hamilton 17 1973 1298 1973 5.00
18 Donna Allen 18 1968 1320 1968
18 Bernice Smith 18 1968 1320 1968
20 Tara Wood 20 1965 1389 1965
20 Peggy Jorgensen 20 1965 1416 1965
22 Janine Wilson 22 1964 1451 1964
23 Monica Bott 23 1957 1417 1957
24 Lois Tomlinson 24 1956 1335 1956
25 Lacie Hess 25 1955 1370 1955
26 Sara Sidwell 26 1952 1295 1952
27 Kaiya Seibert 27 1950 1365 1950
27 Barbara Quinlan 27 1950 1230 1950
29 Kay Miller 29 1949 1373 1949
30 Chris Black 30 1942 1222 1942
31 Brenda Miyake 31 1935 1332 1935
32 Diana Rebollozo 32 1932 1320 1932
33 Carol Quaintance 33 1931 1373 1931
34 Sandra Hansen 34 1930 1120 1930
34 Charlene Butt 34 1930 1327 1930
36 Debbie Graham 36 1927 1072 1927
37 Rachelle Lancaster 37 1921 1201 1921
38 Sabrina Griffith 38 1916 1349 1916
38 Chris Weaver 38 1916 1394 1916
40 Megan Hennings 40 1913 1202 1913
40 Arlyn Cheney 40 1913 1319 1913
42 Heather Myler 42 1911 1398 1911
43 Ann Black 43 1910 1244 1910
44 Morgan Breck 44 1909 1216 1909
45 Rose Roberts 45 1905 915 1905
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45 Susan Cory 45 1905 1095 1905
45 Marcia Griffith 45 1905 1194 1905
48 Sharon Jakovac 48 1901 1325 1901
49 Tammi Hopkins 49 1899 1161 1899
50 Misty Shalz 50 1895 1220 1895
51 Tiffany Myers 51 1894 1363 1894
51 Connie Parise 51 1894 1246 1894
53 Misty Inglet 53 1893 1353 1893
53 Camille Kennedy 53 1893 1218 1893
55 Deb Morton 55 1891 1288 1891
55 Marla Christiansen 55 1891 1243 1891
57 Diana Witten 57 1889 1169 1889
58 Sharon Short 58 1886 1301 1886
59 Michelle Klemish 59 1883 1361 1883
60 Tammie Kiser 60 1882 1234 1882
61 JoAnn Parker 61 1881 1233 1881
62 Carole Sturgeon 62 1880 1340 1880
63 Korey Thornock 63 1879 1330 1879
64 Virginia Davis 64 1877 1022 1877
65 Cindy Tollman 65 1875 1362 1875
66 Linda Kienlen 66 1873 1135 1873
67 Jeri Carter 67 1870 1357 1870
67 Lynette Kiser 67 1870 1213 1870
69 Joy Westbrook 69 1866 1164 1866
69 Lydia Ashley 69 1866 1344 1866
71 Susan Bingham 71 1864 1216 1864
72 Angela Dickman 72 1863 1350 1863
72 Melanie Weeks 72 1863 1197 1863
72 Rosalie Houston 72 1863 1134 1863
75 Merna Oliver 75 1862 1214 1862
76 Jennifer Watson 76 1860 1320 1860
77 Marilyn Warren 77 1856 1145 1856
78 Colleen Paul 78 1854 1116 1854
79 Cindy Crume 79 1853 1169 1853
79 Sally Otto 79 1853 1205 1853
81 Debbie Kuhn 81 1849 1174 1849
82 Dorothy Moon 82 1847 1010 1847
83 Dixie Schroeder 83 1845 1098 1845
84 Frances Skiles 84 1843 1195 1843
84 Tammy Braegger 84 1843 1249 1843
86 Marsha Shafft 86 1841 1328 1841
87 Lorenia Gould 87 1839 1191 1839
87 Brinley Sakota 87 1839 1290 1839
87 Kathy Bowman 87 1839 1254 1839
90 Treva Beatey 90 1837 1216 1837
90 Bobbie Edwards 90 1837 1270 1837
92 Alaina Luras 92 1836 1260 1836
93 Becky Martindale 93 1834 1150 1834
94 Cassidy Campbell 94 1833 1194 1833
95 Linda Young 95 1832 1040 1832
96 Marilee Allison 96 1829 1244 1829
96 GailAnn Hardwick 96 1829 965 1829
98 Tonya Cox 98 1827 1233 1827
98 Shalyce Pitcher 98 1827 1314 1827
100 Aimee Erdmann 100 1826 1313 1826
101 Sharon Nielson 101 1822 1183 1822
102 Reana Gardner 102 1820 1118 1820
103 Maren Seamons 103 1819 1180 1819
103 JackQuilin Hasler 103 1819 1225 1819
105 Sharlisa Caskey 105 1815 1302 1815
106 Debbie Strickler 106 1812 1002 1812
107 Tina Ruberry 107 1810 1171 1810
108 Beverly Harford 108 1809 1233 1809
109 Elaine Faddis 109 1805 1220 1805
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110 Crystal Haggard 110 1803 1218 1803
111 MaeKaye Gagnon 111 1802 1208 1802
112 AnnaPearl Rowell 112 1800 1053 1800
113 Trudy Gneiting 113 1799 1277 1799
114 Julie Gailey 114 1798 1006 1798
115 Kathy Wade 115 1797 1068 1797
116 Rosie Seymour 116 1793 1208 1793
116 Sue Shaddy 116 1793 1118 1793
118 Brenda McRoberts 118 1791 1116 1791
119 Mari Simmons 119 1789 1096 1789
120 Barbara Wade 120 1787 995 1787
120 Diane Strolberg $-10.00 120 1787 1220 1787
120 Mary Griffin 120 1787 1220 1787
120 Beth Mason 120 1787 1148 1787
124 Kathy Green 124 1786 1237 1786
125 Doris Brown 125 1784 1262 1784
126 Kathi Wansgard 126 1780 1159 1780
127 Jodi Fulbright 127 1779 1167 1779
128 Sofia Corn 128 1776 1137 1776
129 Denise Anderson 129 1775 1100 1775
130 Margene Willis 130 1767 1119 1767
131 Ida Countryman 131 1766 1172 1766
131 Abbie Hudson 131 1766 1118 1766
133 Ravena Baker 133 1764 900 1764
134 Robyn Hansen 134 1762 1159 1762
135 Pat Swenson 135 1761 1122 1761
135 Gloria Griffith 135 1761 1248 1761
137 Connie Covert 137 1759 1192 1759
138 Michelle Olsen 138 1758 1245 1758
139 Julia Vialpando 139 1757 1208 1757
140 Tori Andersen 140 1756 1216 1756
141 Gail Banner 141 1755 1080 1755
142 Chey Wilson 142 1753 871 1753
143 Cheryl Russell 143 1752 1104 1752
144 Jerry Green 144 1750 1156 1750
145 Holly Young 145 1746 909 1746
146 Heather Murphy 146 1745 899 1745
147 Vernette Sidwell 147 1743 1230 1743
148 Kayla Luras 148 1742 1175 1742
149 Brigitte Sanow 149 1736 980 1736
150 Jeanne Mills 150 1734 933 1734
151 Suzy Yelverton 151 1731 1155 1731
152 Amy High 152 1726 1114 1726
152 Gerry Hostetler 152 1726 1159 1726
154 Kat Goodson 154 1724 1121 1724
155 Cherie Warr 155 1723 1093 1723
156 Danielle Larsen 156 1721 1208 1721
157 Karen Serratos 157 1690 1069 1690
158 Larryce Whitmire 158 1681 1033 1681
159 JoAnn Silveria 159 1677 1047 1677
159 Carmen Metzer 159 1677 1029 1677
161 Trina DeForest 161 1676 1037 1676
162 Karen Keith 162 1673 1016 1673
163 Abra Kirby 163 1672 1114 1672
163 Kathy Nakano 163 1672 1159 1672
165 Nancy Lewis 165 1660 1021 1660
166 Londa Stout 166 1653 1086 1653
167 Mary Jane Johnson 167 1620 990 1620
168 Beverly Warrington 168 1615 967 1615
169 Eileen Tyler 169 1614 966 1614
170 Dawn Thompson 170 1611 1062 1611
171 Carol Phillips 171 1609 835 1609
172 Veronica Ellison 172 1596 804 1596
173 Annerose Hernandez 173 1206 786 1206
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174 Sandi Daegas 174 1195 775 1195
175 Pat Reeves 175 1096 628 1096
176 Jolene Zanutto 176 634 451 634
177 Jackie Boyd 177
177 Kerry Watts 177
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